TURMALINA METALS CORP

TURMALINA METALS CORP

ISIN: CA90022K1003

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/28 21:01:05

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -233%(-0.01)

CA90022K1003

TBX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.20 CAD (7,500)
0.23 CAD (19,000)
0.20 CAD

0.21 CAD

0.195 CAD

0.215 CAD
0.202552 CAD
323,334
65,491.80
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90022K1003&ID_NOTATION=275709496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89e0ca8b3d10804415421d5a96d30816a6f9000f3a040756837f06830f8ddd71&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=055fd4f79adbb889e&time=1719836594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0963ac94bc8766592058e01885e2781e1330fbf826305f3babadab1800fc71ee&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74e3b1c7896a360b9&time=1719836594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b792055fc65c027d8956fc9bbd953653b856bd3eb90b96d54038b5e1b7922f4d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17796e5daa306068c&time=1719836594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24f72e36ad316844c22098d07a767100f00d0e6ad60d05c4715f4e7bd8b69efb&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b769f118c566f421&time=1719836594&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9dec2996f4f157c8ea34ce1f2f1383285437a9591883c6c9ba3788b73867148&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=980d3501fdc59f1ff&time=1719836594&tool=RSC

TURMALINA METALS CORP

Details

2024/06/28 21:01:05

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -2.33%(-0.01)

CA90022K1003

TBX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.20 CAD (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.23 CAD (19,000)
Open 0.20 CAD
High 0.21 CAD
Low 0.195 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.215 CAD
VWAP 0.202552 CAD
Volume (pcs) 323,334
Trading volume 65,491.80
Number of trades 22
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.00% -12.50% -75.29%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 -0.03 -0.64
Beta 0.03 0.73 0.52
Volatility 145.56 129.81 108.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.20 CAD (289,867
0.22 CAD (131,337
0.16 CAD (116,746
0.16 CAD (75,184
0.26 CAD (2024/06/06
0.09 CAD (2024/02/26
0.26 CAD (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.09 CAD (2024/02/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.1505 EUR 0.00 1
28
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:01 0.21 CAD 0.07 22
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 0.134 EUR 0.00 5
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 0.1495 EUR 0.00 1
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.13EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=275709496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277396374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295308528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276231495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276146965

TURMALINA METALS CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 20:40 0.15USD  0.02
28

2024/06/ 08:11 0.1215 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 20:48 0.14 EUR  0.00
28

16

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280546304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280546304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305849566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335443

TURMALINA METALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ Turmalina

Contact Details
TURMALINA METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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4/4


mailto:-

	TURMALINA METALS CORP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



